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Questions  Responses Settings

973 responses
Accepting responses ‘

Summary Question Individual
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Name of Student

973 responses

Aniruddha Anupam Wakchaure

Sayali Ajay Fegade

Nikita Bhende

Hrishikesh Kiwale

Gaurav Tayade

swaroop Vijay Sudarshani

Aniruddha Dalvi

Ayushi Kshirsagar

Hrutuja Humane

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAYKIifug E3lg Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses 217
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Year

973 responses

36.6%

Name of Programme

v‘A

973 responses

@ First Year
@ Second Year
@ Third Year
@ Fourth Year

@ Computer Engineering

@ Information Technology

@ Instrumentation and Control

@ Electronics and Telecommunication
@ Civil Engineering

@ Mechanical Engineering

@ Production Engineering

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAyKIifug E3Ig Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

973 responses

4 - 8510 100% —362 (37.2%)

3-70to0 84% —349 (35.9%)

2-551069% 224 (23%)
1-30to 54% —117 (12%)

0 —Below 30%

0 100 200 300 400

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

973 responses

4 —Thoroughly —390 (40.1%)

3 — Satisfactorily 589 (60.5%)
2 — Poorly )
1 — Indifferently

0 —Won’tteach atall

0 200 400 600

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAyKIifug E3Ig Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

973 responses

4 — Always effective —562 (57.8%)

3 — Sometimes effective —330 (33.9%)
2 — Just satisfactorily 121 (12.4%)
1- Generally ineffective )
0— Very poor communication 10 (1%)
0 200 400 600

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

973 responses

4— Excellent —407 (41.8%)

3 — Verygood 414 (42.5%)
2 - Good 178 (18.3%)
1 - Fair

0- Poor

0 100 200 300 400 500

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAyKIifug E3Ig Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

973 responses

4 — Always fair —541 (55.6%)

3 — Usually fair 376 (38.6%)

2 — Sometimes unfair )

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

0 200 400 600

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

@® 4 —Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
) @® 1 —Rarely
> — | @ 0- Never

973 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAYKIifug E3lg Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses 6/17
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

973 responses

4 — Regularly —462 (47.5%)

3 - Often 319 (32.8%)

)

2 — Sometimes

1 —Rarely

0— Never

0 100 200 300 400 500

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAYKIifug E3lg Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses mnmr
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

973 responses

4 — Significantly —407 (41.8%)

3 — Verywell —392 (40.3%)

2 — Moderately 162 (16.6%)

1 — Marginally

0— Notatall

0 100 200 300 400 500

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

973 responses

4 — Strongly agree —427 (43.9%)

3 — Agree —417 (42.9%)

2 — Neutral —141 (14.5%)

1 - Disagree

9 (0.9%)

0— Strongly disagree

0 100 200 300 400 500

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAyKIifug E3Ig Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses

8117
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.

973 responses

4 — Everytime —523 (53.8%)
3 — Usually —367 (37.7%)
2— Occasionally/Sometimes —96 (9.9%)
1—Rarely 20 (2.1%)
0— Never §—8(0.8%)
0 200 400 600

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

973 responses

4 — Everytime 500 (51.4%

3 — Usually —375 (38.5%)

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 111 (11.4%)
1 - Rarely
0 —Idon’thave a mentor

9 (0.9%)

0 100 200 300 400 500

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAyKIifug E3Ig Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses
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97



1/12/22, 1:15 PM D Y Patil College of Engineering, Akurdi, Pune-44 Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process of AY 2019-20 Sem-Il - Google Forms

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

973 responses

4 — Everytimeption 1 —A477 (49%)

3 - Usually 420 (43.2%)

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes —97 (10%)

1- Rarely

0 — Never

0 100 200 300 400 500

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

973 responses

4 — Fully —442 (45.4%)

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially —147 (15.1%)
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to —33 (3.4%)
0 100 200 300 400 500

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAyKIifug E3Ig Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

973 responses

4 — Everytime —403 (41.4%)

3 — Usually 381 (39.2%)

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes —157 (16.1%)

1 — Rarely )

0 — Never

0 100 200 300 400 500

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAYKIifug E3lg Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses 117
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of
the teaching learning process.

973 responses

4 — Strongly agree 429 (44.1%)

3 - Agree 422 (43.4%)

2 — Neutral 135 (13.9%)
1 - Disagree —20 (2.1%)

0 — Strongly disagree —13 (1.3%)

0 100 200 300 400 500

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAYKIifug E3lg Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses 12117



1/12/22, 1:15 PM D Y Patil College of Engineering, Akurdi, Pune-44 Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process of AY 2019-20 Sem-Il - Google Forms

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and
problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

973 responses

4 — To a great extent —435 (44.7%)

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what 120 (12.3%)

1 - Very little

0 — Notatall

0 100 200 300 400 500

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAyKIifug E3Ig Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

973 responses

4 — Strongly agree 438 (45%)

3 — Agree —408 (41.9%)

2 — Neutral 144 (14.8%)
1 - Disagree —16 (1.6%)

0 — Strongly disagree 8 (0.8%)

0 100 200 300 400 500

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAYKIifug E3lg Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses 14/17
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready
for the world of work.

973 responses

4 — To a great extent —478 (49.1%)

3 — Moderate 388 (39.9%)

2 — Some what —115 (11.8%)

1 - Very little

0 — Notatall

0 100 200 300 400 500

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAYKIifug E3lg Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses 15117
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19. What percentage of teachers use Information and Communication technology (ICT) tools such as while teaching.

973 responses

4 — Above 90% 449 (46.1%)

3-70-89% 397 (40.8%)

2-50-69% —141 (14.5%)
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29% 11 (1.1%)

0 100 200 300 400 500

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

973 responses

4 —Strongly agree 438 (45%)

3 — Agree —441 (45.3%)

2 — Neutral 118 (12.1%)

1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

0 100 200 300 400 500

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAyKIifug E3Ig Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution.

973 responses

NA

No

Na

None
Nothing

No suggestions

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ldLraAAAYKIifug E3lg Yh_VRzqHVEI8XupGQhOfR-wU/edit?ts=615ba990#responses 17117
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&
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Questions  Responses Settings

1,434 responses
Accepting responses ‘

Summary Question Individual
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Name of Student

1,434 responses

Swapnil Jadhav

Rehan Shaikh

Saurabh Keshavrao Raut

Prafulla Ravindra Patil

Mrunal Argade

Akash muttha

Yaswanth reddy chirra

Sudip Sanjay Chavan

Richa Raut
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Year

1,434 responses

38.1%

Name of Programme

1,434 responses

%

' 8.1%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses

@ First Year
@ Second Year
@ Third Year
@ Fourth Year

@ Computer Engineering

@ Information Technology

@ Instrumentation and Control

@ Electronics and Telecommunication
@ Civil Engineering

@ Mechanical Engineering

@ Production Engineering

@ Artificial Intelligence and Data Science
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

1,434 responses

4 - 8510 100% —1009 (70.4%)

3-70to0 84% 362 (25.2%)

2 - 5510 69% 88 (6.1%)

1-30 to 54% —32 (2.2%)
0 —Below 30% 23 (1.6%)

0 250 500 750 1,000 1,250

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

1,434 responses

4 —Thoroughly —776 (54.1%)

3 — Satisfactorily —665 (46.4%)

2 — Poorly )

1 — Indifferently

0-Won'tteach atall |—5 (0.3%)

0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

1,434 responses

4 — Always effective —857 (59.8%)

3 — Sometimes effective —511 (35.6%)

2 — Just satisfactorily )

1— Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

0 200 400 600 800 1,000

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

1,434 responses

4— Excellent 661 (46.1%)

3 — Verygood 619 (43.2%)
2 - Good 190 (13.2%)
1 — Fair )
0— Poor |—5(0.3%)
0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

1,434 responses

4 — Always fair —836 (58.3%)

3 — Usually fair —529 (36.9%)

2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair

0 200 400 600 800 1,000

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

1,434 responses

@® 4 —Everytime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses 6/17
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

1,434 responses

4 — Regularly —723 (50.4%)

3 - Often 501 (34.9%)

2 — Sometimes —174 (12.1%)

72 (5%)

1 —Rarely

0— Never —26 (1.8%)

0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses mnmr
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

1,434 responses

4 — Significantly —612 (42.7%)

3 — Very well 634 (44.2%)

2 — Moderately 204 (14.2%)

1 — Marginally —25 (1.7%)

0— Notatall §—11(0.8%)

0 200 400 600 800

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

1,434 responses

4 — Strongly agree —684 (47.7%)

3 — Agree 608 (42.4%)

2 — Neutral —153 (10.7%)

1 - Disagree —20 (1.4%)

0— Stronglydisagree {—12 (0.8%)

0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.

1,434 responses

4 — Everytime —833 (58.1%)

3 — Usually —528 (36.8%)

2— Occasionally/Sometimes 102 (7.1%)

1 —Rarely 19 (1.3%)

0— Never 5(0.3%)

0 200 400 600 800 1,000

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

1,434 responses

4 — Everytime —775 (54%)

3 — Usually —549 (38.3%)

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes )
1 - Rarely

0 —ldon’thave a mentor

0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

1,434 responses

4 — Everytimeption 1 730 (50.9%)

3 — Usually —626 (43.7%)

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes —127 (8.9%)

1- Rarely )

0 — Never

0 200 400 600 800

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.

1,434 responses

4 - Fully 713 (49.7%)

3 — Reasonably 526 (36.7%)

2 — Partially 189 (13.2%)
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to
0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

1,434 responses

4 — Everytime —625 (43.6%)

3 — Usually —575 (40.1%)

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes —196 (13.7%)
1—Rarely

0 - Never 29 (2%)

0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses 117
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of
the teaching learning process.

1,434 responses

4 — Strongly agree 676 (47.1%)

3 — Agree —625 (43.6%)

2 — Neutral —145 (10.1%)

1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses 12117
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and
problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

1,434 responses

4 — To a great extent —683 (47.6%)

3 — Moderate 620 (43.2%)

2 — Some what —146 (10.2%)

1 - Very little

0 — Notatall

0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

1,434 responses

4 — Strongly agree —684 (47.7%)

3 - Agree 587 (40.9%)

2 — Neutral 172 (12%)
)

1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree —21 (1.5%)

0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses 14/17
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready
for the world of work.

1,434 responses

4 — To a great extent 728 (50.8%)

3 — Moderate —572 (39.9%)

2 — Some what —147 (10.3%)

1 - Very little

0—Notatall §—12(0.8%)

0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses 15117
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19. What percentage of teachers use Information and Communication technology (ICT) tools such as while teaching.

1,434 responses

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89% 580 (40.4%)

2-50-69% —131(9.1%)

1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

0 200 400 600 800

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

1,434 responses

4 —Strongly agree —656 (45.7%)

3 — Agree —655 (45.7%)

2 — Neutral 150 (10.5%)

)

1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

0 200 400 600 800

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ca7q OPSRa-JjelcinhOBq_PWjEauJ5ALN Ryx58mLt5A/edithresponses

756 (52.7%)
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution.

1,434 responses

NA

No

Na
No suggestions
Nothing

None

NAn~A
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